


	 KAOS 5 (SAOS 28) 
66 Latchmere Rd KT2 5TW

13  Peg Morris
pegmorris@btinternet.com 
www.pegmorris.com

14  Emily Limna
emilylimna@outlook.com 
www.emilylimna.com

15  Jude Wild
jude.wild@virgin.net 
www.judewild.com

16  Ingrid Saag
ingridsaag@blueyonder.co.uk 
www.ingridsaag.com

	 KAOS 6 (SAOS 29) 
56 Ullswater Crescent 
Kingston Vale SW15 3RQ

17  Anne Biss
07711 171685 
jambiss@blueyonder.co.uk 
www.annebiss.co.uk

18  Ande Treharne
07905 616168 
a.treharne@charterschool.org.uk

19  Adriana  
     Brinsmead-Stockham
adriana@glassrebel.com 
www.glassrebel.com

20  Consuelo Simpson
simpson.consuelo@gmail.com 
www.consuelosimpson.com

21  Nataliya Zozulya
natalie.zozulya@gmail.com 
www.n-zozulya.appspot.com

	 FUSION ARTS 
53 Eden Street KT1 1BW

22 Chris Birch
07733 327 229 
chris@working-studio.com 
www.working-studio.com

23  Stewart Ganley
07745586807 
vangan46@yahoo.co.uk 
www.stewartganley.co.uk  mob

	 ASC KINGSTON 
     STUDIOS (SAOS 22) 
47-51 Hawkes Rd KT1 3DF

24 Words Make Pictures
020 8876 8674 
www.wordsmakepictures.co.uk

25  Hanna ten Doornkaat
07817715351 
www.tendoornkaat.co.uk

26  Buffy Kimm
07990502400 
buffykimm@hotmail.com 
www.buffykimm.co.uk

27  Janet Brotchie
07940 590313 
janetbrotchie@hotmail.com

28  Lindsay Terhorst North
07875189923 
lindsay@tastapod.com 
www.lindsayterhorstnorth.com

29  Nigel Prabhavalkar
07831 886 331 
nigel@prabhavalkar.info 
www.prabhavalkar.info

30  Sue Tritton Brown
suetrittonbrown@googlemail.com 
www.suetrittonbrown.freeindex.co.uk

31 Ian Nash & Stace Hodgson
07761 079571
designjustis@gmail.com

32  Richard Tomlin
07815 096 933 
richard@richardtomlin.co.uk 
www.richardtomlin.co.uk

33  Loraine Monk
www.lorainemonkartmatters.com

34  Zuzu Sahillioglu
07879 64 00 62 
zuzu@sahilli.com 
www.sahilli.com

35  Ben Nicolas
cbnicolas@hotmail.com 
www.bennicolas.co.uk

36 Diane Gerrard
diane@dianegerrard.plus.com 
www.dianegerrard.wordpress.com

37  Jo Buonaguidi
Jo@JoBuonaguidi.com 
www.JoBuonaguidi.com

38  Justin Welch
justin@justinwelchphotography.com  
www.justinwelchphotography.com

FA

KAOS is a voluntary group that  
promotes the visual arts in Kingston, 
through open studios, exhibitions 
and community events. As well as  
selling our work we raise the profile  
of artists and makers in the community.

If you are interested in taking part, 
sponsoring us, or would just like 
more information, please contact 
the membership secretary at:  
kingstonartistsopenstudios@gmx.co.uk 
You can now join and follow KAOS  
on Facebook and Twitter.

FORTHCOMING  
KAOS EVENTS 
Denbies Wine Estate  
London Rd, Dorking, Surrey RH5 6AA  
Gallery open 10am to 5pm daily 
Exhibition runs 10th – 15th June

Court Farm Garden Centre  
Old Kingston Rd, Worcester Park, 
Surrey KT4 7QH  
Open 10am to 5pm daily 
Exhibition 2nd May – 28th June

Coffee mornings every week  
Meet KAOS artists on alternate 
Tues/ Weds mornings at 11am at  
Cafe Jaxx, 52 Old London Rd KT2 6QF 
(see website for details)

 

Kingston Artists’ Open Studios 
www.kingstonartistsopenstudios.co.uk

Surrey Artists’ Open Studios 
www.surreyopenstudios.org.uk
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	 KAOS 1 (SAOS 24) 
11 Chestnut Rd KT2 5AP

1 Harry Bloom
020 8546 9235 
harry@harrybloom.co.uk 
(open every day 7-20 June)

	 KAOS 2 (SAOS 25) 
41 Gibbon Rd KT2 6AD

2 Sarita Keeler
07957 109052 
saritakeeler@gmail.com 
saritakeeler.co.uk

3  Suzanne Welch
07725 481858 
s.welch.99@cantab.net

	 KAOS 3 (SAOS 26) 
14 Liverpool Rd KT2 7SZ

4  Caroline Calascione
07733 333027 
carolinecalascione@mac.com 
www.carolinecalascione.co.uk

5  Bali Edwards
07734 431355 
bali@pts4u.com 
www.pots4u.com

6  Rebecca Robinson
planetrobinson@hotmail.com 
www.rebecca-robinson.com

7  Cressida Borrett
020 8546 8977 
cressidab@blueyonder.co.uk 
www.cressidaborrett.co.uk

8  Anna Tikhomirova
020 8943 8887 
artistanya@gmail.com 
www.anna-tikhomirova.co.uk

9 Derek Turner
01932 840609 
joyce553@btinternet.com

10 Lizzie Brewer
lizziecbrewer@gmail.com 
www.lizziebrewer.com

	 KAOS 4 (SAOS 27) 
233 Kings Rd KT2 5JH

11  Ruth Blackford
ruth.blackford@blueyonder.co.uk 
www.ruthblackford.com

12  Rachel Pearcey
020 8439 1908 
www.racheljpearcey.com
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39  Martin Kerrison
m_gk@hotmail.co.uk 
www.martinkerrison.com

40  Megan Rowden
meganrowden@hotmail.co.uk 
www.meganrowden.com

41  Patrick Simkins
psimkins_art@hotmail.co.uk 
www.psimkinsart.co.uk

42  Paul Smith
07989 309932  
paul@paulsmithart.co.uk 
www.paulsmithart.co.uk

43  Sarah Arriagada
sarah.arriagada@gmail.com

44  Sarah Eum Choi
07928686463 
sarah.echoi@googlemail.com

45  Shervin Behzadi
b_shervin@hotmail.com 
http://shervinbehzadi.blogspot.
co.uk/

46  Sue Hoar
suehoar@ymail.com 
www.suehoar.com

47  Tobias Benedetto
benedetto.tobias@gmail.com

48  Albert Montserrat
07954219273 
info@albertmontserrat.co.uk 
www.albertmontserrat.co.uk

49  Peter Phipps
07979301564 
petethepainter001@gmail.com

50  Katalin Szallas
kszallas@mail.com 
www.katalinszallasceramics.co.uk

51  Frances Cowdry
fcowdry@hotmail.co.uk 
www.francescowdry.co.uk

52  Emily Burton
emilyanneburton@hotmail.com

53  Emma Parker
emmaparkerartist@gmail.com 
www.emmaparkerartist.co.uk

54  Oscar Whicheloe
07796612597 
oscar.whicheloe@virgin.net 
www.oscarw.com

ASC
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